Statement of Deviation / Variation in utilisation of funds raised 

Name of listed entity Elitecon International Limited 

Mode of Fund Raising Public Issues / Rights Issues / Preferential Issue 

/ QIP /Others 

Date of Raising Funds September 28, 2024 to December 31, 2024 

Amount Raised 1. Rs. 68,00,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Eight 

Crores Only) received in Cash; and  

2. Rs. 68,00,00,000/- (Rupees Sixty-Eight 

Crores Only) /- adjusted against the loan 

received from the Promoters and 

Promoter Group of the Company, as 

subscription amount.  

Report filed for Quarter ended December 31, 2024 

Monitoring Agency Applicable 

Monitoring Agency Name, if applicable Acuite Ratings & Research Limited